

---

## Pachet piese

I.D.: 71724986

---

Data publicarii	29.07.22	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 279,83 RON - 279,83 RON

---

Descriere: Pachet piese: 1 FILTRU COMB.P551103 1.000 104.20 104.20 19.80 2 BEC FAR H7 24V 70W HELLA 2.000 20.17 40.34 7.66 3 SIG.U650 TIRANT CENTR.10\*42 2.000 2.10 4.20 0.80 4 SIG.UNIV.TIP AGRAFA \*5 UTB101.65.135 4.000 1.26 5.04 0.96 5 INTINZ.CU LANT U650 3861024 2.000 63.03 126.05 23.95

---